
Konečné pořadí HVM PLASMA Tour 2017/2018 

Dvouhra 

Sestavený ke dni: 21. 08. 2018 

    Hráč Turnaje Body 

1   STEFANU Michal 6 291 

2   UTÍKAL Petr 7 268 

3   MASARYK Tomáš (SK) 7 210 

4   SVÁŠEK Tomáš 6 169 

5   MARKALOUS Martin 7 140 

6   JOCHYMEK Tomasz 7 134 

7   FIALA Jiří 6 83 

8   GERGELY Marek (SK) 2 75 

9   FILIPOWSKI David 4 72 

10   KVOCH Tomáš 5 63 

11   KUBÁT Michal 4 52 

12   POTŮČEK Dalibor 6 47 

13   VRBA Jiří 5 46 

14   BAUER Miloš 6 32 

15   FELIX Jozef (SK) 1 20 

16   SOVIŠ Rastislav (SK) 5 14 

17   KŘÍŽKOVÁ Petra 6 12 

18   KLEČKA Miroslav 5 9 

19   DÁŇA Josef 5 8 

20   HAŠEK Jan 4 6 

21   BLECHA Petr 3 4 

22   RAJZNOVER Jan 2 3 

22   DEJMEK Jaroslav 2 3 

24   OPOČENSKÝ Miroslav 1 2 

25   KARÁSEK Štěpán 1 1 

25   UHLÍK Tomáš 1 1 

 

 

 



Konečné pořadí HVM PLASMA Tour 2017/2018 

Čtyřhra 

Sestavený ke dni: 21. 08. 2018 

    Hráč Turnaje Body 

1   UTÍKAL Petr 7 317 

1   MASARYK Tomáš (SK) 7 317 

3   STEFANU Michal 5 191 

4   SVÁŠEK Tomáš 6 171 

5   JOCHYMEK Tomasz 7 138 

6   FIALA Jiří 6 100 

7   FILIPOWSKI David 4 84 

8   BAUER Miloš 6 75 

9   POTŮČEK Dalibor 6 70 

10   KUBÁT Michal 4 66 

11   KVOCH Tomáš 5 62 

12   VRBA Jiří 5 55 

13   MARKALOUS Martin 7 50 

14   HAŠEK Jan 4 42 

15   GERGELY Marek (SK) 1 32 

16   RAJZNOVER Jan 2 22 

17   BLECHA Petr 1 18 

18   DÁŇA Josef 5 10 

18   KLEČKA Miroslav 5 10 

20   KŘÍŽKOVÁ Petra 4 8 

21   SOVIŠ Rastislav (SK) 2 4 

22   UHLÍK Tomáš 1 2 

22   KARÁSEK Štěpán 1 2 

22   DEJMEK Jaroslav 1 2 

 


